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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Sale Online Auction - George Anderson

Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 25 5:00pm ET

Lot
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0005
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0012
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0014
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0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Retro Imperial Loyalist Dining Table - A
Set Of 8 Imperial Loyalist Dining Chairs - A

Bookcase And Books - B

Bookcase - B

Retro Furniture - B

Lamp, Armchair, Side Table - B
Levinters Couch - C

New Drinking Glasses - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Men's Cufflinks And Watches - A
Sterling Silver Jewelry - A

Books And Games - A

Housewares - A

Retro And Vintage Paper Goods - A
Crystal And Glass Stemware - A
Crystal And Glass Servers- A

Small Appliances- A

Silver Plate- A

Royal Doulton China Dinnerware Set
Housewares - A

New Panasonic Microwave - B
Cutlery, Kitchen Utensils, Housewares
Pots, Pans And Kitchen Utensils- A
Electric Knife And Hand Vacuum - B
Retro Housewares - A

Bookcase - C

Housewares Including Spode - A
Vanity, Stool And Mirror - C

Double Sized Bed Frame

Dresser And Single Night Table- C
Double And Twin Sized Bed Linens- A
2Bed Trays-B

Auction Closes. Wed, May 3 8:45pm ET

Lot
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0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Lladro Figurine

Lladro Figurine - A

Stainless Steel and Silver Plate Cutlery - A
Silver Plate And Metal - A
Shelving And Books - C

Steak Knives- A

Retro Bristol China- A

Card Table- B

Vases And Pitchers- A
Kitchenware - A

Dresser - C

New Men's Clothing - A

Maps And Posters - A

Filing Cabinet - B

2Vacuums- A

Office Supplies And Printer - B

Sewing Machine And Sewing And Crafts
Supplies- A

Coin Sleeves And Collectors Reference Books -
A

Cameras And Recorders - A
Vintage Telephones - A
Filing Cabinet - B

China- A

Artists Easel - B

Decor - A

Imperial Loyalist Desk - C
12 Mugs And Stand - A
Costume Jewelry, Crystal, Figurines- A
8 Teacup Sets- A

Dresser - C

Health And Medical - B
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Lot Title

0063 Aviation Books- A

0064 Bookcase And Books- B

0065 Lawn And Director's Chairs- B
0066 Camping Equipment - B

0067 Lighting Fixtures And Bulbs- B
0068 Bathroom Towels And Accessories- A
0069 Vintage Kelvinator Refrigerator - C
0070 Lawn Equipment - B

0071 Wok And Decorative Tins- A
0072 Utility Table- B

0073 Glass Soda Bottles And Crates - A
0074 Hibachi And Cedar Outdoor Table - B
0075 Seasonal Decorations - B

0076 Ski Equipment - B

0077 Hardware-B

0078 Archive Boxes-C

0079 Utility Shelf

0080 Tools And Hardware - A

0081 Shop Vac And Garden Sprayers- B
0082 Vintage Trunk, Suitcases, Bags- B
0083 Golf Clubs With Bag - B

0084 Vintage Moffat Electric Range- C
0085 Garden Tools- B

0086 Mirror And Pictures- A

0087 Kodak Projector And Screen - B
0088 Bookcase And Books- B

0089 Mid-Century Modern Decor - A
0091 Mink Fur Coat - A

0092 Linens-B

0093 Leather Travellers Suitcase - A
0094 Photography Supplies- B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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